
Class XXII 2025-2026 Schedule 
All Class Days are 7am-5pm

 Foundations of Service
Tuesday, September 30

Arts & Education (BUS DAY)
Wednesday, October 15

Technology (BUS DAY)
Wednesday, October 29

Biomedical & Healthcare (BUS DAY)
Wednesday, November 19

History, Government, Emergency Systems & Economic Development (BUS DAY)
Wednesday, December 10

Building Capacity
Wednesday, January 7

Livable & Resilient Communities (BUS DAY)
Wednesday, January 21

Strong Individuals & Families (BUS DAY)
Wednesday, February 11

Military Impact – Local & National (BUS DAY)
Friday, March 6

Nonprofit Engagement Day
Wednesday, March 18

Graduation
Wednesday, April 1


